SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: July 16, 2012

Name

Mark Covelle

Conference

Model Schools Conference

(Annual Model Schools Conference — From
Best Practices to Next Practices:

Meeting the requirements of today while
innovating for the future education experts,
experienced practitioners, and model
schools present cutting-edge approaches to:
Implementing effective support, supervision,
and evaluation systems in the face of
inadequate time and scarce resources,
Preparing students for annual academic
growth even as the Common Core State
Standards and Next Generation assessment
increase proficiency requirements,
Leveraging rigor, relevance, and
relationships to prepare students for
success in the increasingly technology-
driven global economy, Adopting leadership
strategies that empower staff to become
agents of change and transform the system.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

Location

Easton, PA

Date

9/27/12
9/28/12
11/28/12
11/29/12
2/6/13
2/7/13

Days Substitute
Cost

6 0.00

Fund
Source

Total

Cost
(including

cost for
substitute)

0.00



Merrilyn Pysher

Lynne Kelly

Andrea Scherzberg

Kristen Lewis

Jody Hogman
Elaine Lebo
Deborah Galle

Drug Impairment Training for Ed
Professionals

(Nationally recognized program that makes
participants confident and competent in
evaluating and documenting those
individuals suspected of abusing drugs in
the school setting.)

Spend a Summer Day Counselor
Program

(Sessions are specifically for school
counselors which includes a mini college
fair featuring Pen State’s academic colleges
and participation in an orientation program
held annually for prospective students. A
campu tour is also included and information
sessions.)

School Operation Academy

(Annual school operations academy.
Business track will include budgeting and
projecting revenues, state & federal
subsidies, Finance & Investments, Student
Activity Accounts and other business related
sessions.)

A Right to Know Update
(A Right to Know Update will be presented
by Rebecca A. Young, Esq.)

Adobe Acrobat Pro Levels 1 and 2

(An introduction to Sapphire Report Writer
in order to view, manage and easily create
new reports.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Mechanicsburg, PA

Penn State University
Park

State College, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Bethlehem, PA

6/18/12

7/18-19/12

7126-27/12

8/2/12

9/10/12
9/28/12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

260.00

205.00

694.00

8.00

2075.00



Mary Farris PILS Lead Schnecksville, PA 10/17/12
(An additional cohort of PILS Course 4 is 10/18/12
being added to the schedule and taught at 1/28/13
U 21) 1/29/13
3/7/13
3/8/13
5/8/13
5/9/13

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

L
(Admin
Elem.)

159.84



