SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: July 16, 2012

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Mark Covelle	Model Schools Conference (Annual Model Schools Conference – From Best Practices to Next Practices: Meeting the requirements of today while innovating for the future education experts, experienced practitioners, and model schools present cutting-edge approaches to: Implementing effective support, supervision, and evaluation systems in the face of inadequate time and scarce resources, Preparing students for annual academic growth even as the Common Core State Standards and Next Generation assessment increase proficiency requirements, Leveraging rigor, relevance, and relationships to prepare students for success in the increasingly technology- driven global economy, Adopting leadership strategies that empower staff to become agents of change and transform the system.)	Easton, PA	9/27/12 9/28/12 11/28/12 11/29/12 2/6/13 2/7/13	6	0.00	L	0.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Merrilyn Pysher	Drug Impairment Training for Ed Professionals (Nationally recognized program that makes participants confident and competent in evaluating and documenting those individuals suspected of abusing drugs in the school setting.)	Mechanicsburg, PA	6/18/12	1	0.00	L	260.00
Lynne Kelly	Spend a Summer Day Counselor Program (Sessions are specifically for school counselors which includes a mini college fair featuring Pen State's academic colleges and participation in an orientation program held annually for prospective students. A campu tour is also included and information sessions.)	Penn State University Park	7/18-19/12	2	0.00	L	205.00
Andrea Scherzberg	School Operation Academy (Annual school operations academy. Business track will include budgeting and projecting revenues, state & federal subsidies, Finance & Investments, Student Activity Accounts and other business related sessions.)	State College, PA	7/26-27/12	2	0.00	L	694.00
Kristen Lewis	A Right to Know Update (A Right to Know Update will be presented by Rebecca A. Young, Esq.)	Bethlehem, PA	8/2/12	1	0.00	L	8.00
Jody Hogman Elaine Lebo Deborah Galle	Adobe Acrobat Pro Levels 1 and 2 (An introduction to Sapphire Report Writer in order to view, manage and easily create new reports.)	Bethlehem, PA	9/10/12 9/28/12	2	0.00	L	2075.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Mary Farris	PILS Lead	Schnecksville, PA	10/17/12	8	159.84	L	159.84
·	(An additional cohort of PILS Course 4 is		10/18/12			(Admin Elem.)	
	being added to the schedule and taught at IU 21.)		1/28/13 1/29/13				
			3/7/13				
			3/8/13				
			5/8/13				
			5/9/13				

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther